9/17Siemens NS K · 2002
Pushbutton Units and Indicator Lights
SIGNUM is a range of plastic
and metal control devices for
frontplate mounting and rear
wire connection.
SIGNUM is of modern industrial
design with a very flat construc-

pressing clear2) B 3SB3001-0DA71 100
 1)Also available without holder. Supplement Order No. with “–Z”
and quote order code “B01” .
2)  Inscription by inserting a label is possible.
Only supplied in packings
Pushbuttons and switches
SIGNUM 3SB3, Round Programme, 22 mm
nsk09_02_3sb3.fm  Seite 23  Mittwoch, 20. März 2002  12:11 12
9/24 Siemens NS K · 2002
Pushbutton Units and Indicator Lights
■Selection and ordering data
Version Colour of
actuator
DT Order No. Price PG Weight
approx.
Pack
} Preferred type 1 unit kg Unit
Mushroom pushbutton,
Ø 30 mm
including holder1)
Mushroom pushbutton, Ø 30 mm black B 3SB3000-1DA11 102 0.03 5
red B 3SB3000-1DA21 102
yellow B 3SB3000-1DA31 102
green B 3SB3000-1DA41 102
Mushroom pushbutton, Ø 40 mm black } 3SB3000-1GA11 102 0.03 5
red } 3SB3000-1GA21 102
yellow B 3SB3000-1GA31 102
green B 3SB3000-1GA41 102
Mushroom pushbutton,
Ø 40 mm
Illuminated mushroom pushbutton, yellow B 3SB3001-1DA31 102 0.02 5
Ø 30 mm green B 3SB3001-1DA41 102 0.04
incl. holder for 3 elements white B 3SB3001-1DA61 102 0.02
Illuminated mushroom pushbutton, yellow B 3SB3001-1GA31 102 0.03 5
Ø 40 mm green B 3SB3001-1GA41 102
incl. holder for 3 elements white B 3SB3001-1GA61 102
Illuminated mushroom push-
button, Ø 30 mm
Push-pull button black B 3SB3000-1EA11 102 0.02 5
Ø 30 mm, latching red2) B 3SB3000-1EA21 102 0.03
unlatching by pulling
Illuminated mushroom push-
button, Ø 40 mm
Push-pull button black } 3SB3000-1CA11 102 0.03 5
Ø 40 mm, latching red } 3SB3000-1CA21 102
unlatching by pulling
Push-pull button,
Ø 30 mm
Push-pull button, Ø 30 mm, red B 3SB3001-1EA21 102 0.03 5
latching, illuminated yellow B 3SB3001-1EA31 102 0.06
incl. holder for 3 elements, green B 3SB3001-1EA41 102 0.03
unlatching by pulling blue B 3SB3001-1EA51 102
clear B 3SB3001-1EA71 102 0.02
Push-pull button,
Ø 40 mm
Push-pull button, Ø 40 mm red B 3SB3001-1CA21 102 0.03 5
latching, illuminated yellow B 3SB3001-1CA31 102
incl. holder for 3 elements, green B 3SB3001-1CA41 102
unlatching by pulling blue B 3SB3001-1CA51 102
clear B 3SB3001-1CA71 102
1) Also available without holder. Supplement Order No. with “–Z”
and quote order code “B01” .
2) Maximum components provided: 3 single pole or 2 double-pole
contact elements. When using the 3SB39 01–0AB holder, the

key operated switch number to
the order number.
Ordering example
3SB30 00–4LD01–Z
Y02
Z = SSG11
Note
For applications in which ac-
cess security is important and
several key operated switch
numbers are used, we recom-
mend the use of BKS, CES or
IKON locks.
Order No. Possible special Order No. Possible special Order No. Possible special
Code locks locks locks
3SB3. ..–4AD..–Z
Y02
SB31 to SB49,
T421 to T455,
T458
3SB3. ..–4LD..–Z
Y02
SSG 11 to SSG 15 3SB3. ..–5AD..–Z
Y02
E1, E2, E7, E9
3SB3. ..–4BD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–4MD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–5BD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–4DD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–4PD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–5DD01–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–4ED..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–4QD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–5DD11–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–4GD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–4SD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–5DD41–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–4FD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–4RD..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–5ED..–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–5GD01–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–5FD01–Z
Y02
3SB3. ..–5FD51–Z
Y02
E 9
3SB3. ..–1BA20–Z
Y02
SB31 to SB49,
T421 to T455,
T458
3SB3. ..–1KA20–Z
Y02
SSP 9 3SB3. ..–1LA20–Z
Y02
E2, E7, E9